
SERIE A
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE TCF Llegada 

1 4563 HAPPY HOUR RAGOGNETTI VICENTE PANDROA 34 0,7835 1

2 5459 MILAGROS ZARICH ALEJANDRO VAN 41 0,8257 2

3 5454 FUERZA DELTA TRUEBA RICARDO PANDORA 31M 0,7815 3

4 5520 FICCION PATRICIO PINTO PANDORA 34 0,7835 4

5 5249 DON PEPE JOSE LUIS VUGDELIJA PANDORA 31M 0,7796 5

6 4480 CORSARIO ALBERTO WERNICH MAXI 33 0,8168 6

7 5035 ALAMBIQUE VELOZ TRAVERSO JOSE CONTE 24 0,7650 7

8 5181 VELERIÑO CANTALUPPI TOMAS CONTE 24 0,7660 8

9 5386 ATILA ALEJANDRO GARCIA ESCUDERO PANDORA 34 0,7815 9

10 0 BURBUJA DASSO VICTORIA PANDORA 34 0,8105 10

SERIE B
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE TCF Llegada 

1 4779 PAPAREIM MINIATI MARCELO MYSTIC 280 0,7650 1

2 2101 CROSSBOW II APRAIZ GUILLERMO D'ANGELO 30R 0,7375 2

3 162 CARIBU MORGAN ARTURO GRUMETE 0,7027 3

4 5717 OHM BESUSCHIO ADRIAN MYSTIC 240 0,7406 4

5 2101 DON NINO IV PABLO CORRECH VAN 30 0,7806 5

6 4546 TOMY BLUE MIGUEL RUEDA LOTZ 270 0,2600 6

7 1467 YENDO JOSÉ LUIS BENA LIGHTNING 0,7406 DNC (8)
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Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE TCF Llegada 

1 4563 HAPPY HOUR RAGOGNETTI VICENTE PANDROA 34 0,7835 1

2 4779 PAPAREIM MINIATI MARCELO MYSTIC 280 0,7650 2

3 5459 MILAGROS ZARICH ALEJANDRO VAN 41 0,8257 3

4 2101 CROSSBOW II APRAIZ GUILLERMO D'ANGELO 30R 0,7375 4

5 5454 FUERZA DELTA TRUEBA RICARDO PANDORA 31M 0,7815 5

6 5520 FICCION PATRICIO PINTO PANDORA 34 0,7835 6

7 5249 DON PEPE JOSE LUIS VUGDELIJA PANDORA 31M 0,7796 7

8 4480 CORSARIO ALBERTO WERNICH MAXI 33 0,8168 8

9 162 CARIBU MORGAN ARTURO GRUMETE 0,7027 9

10 5035 ALAMBIQUE VELOZ TRAVERSO JOSE CONTE 24 0,7650 10

11 5181 VELERIÑO CANTALUPPI TOMAS CONTE 24 0,7660 11

12 5386 ATILA ALEJANDRO GARCIA ESCUDERO PANDORA 34 0,7815 12

13 0 BURBUJA DASSO VICTORIA PANDORA 34 0,8105 13

14 5717 OHM BESUSCHIO ADRIAN MYSTIC 240 0,7406 14

15 2101 DON NINO IV PABLO CORRECH VAN 30 0,7806 15

16 4546 TOMY BLUE MIGUEL RUEDA LOTZ 270 0,2600 16

17 1467 YENDO JOSÉ LUIS BENA LIGHTNING 0,7406 18
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